AD-A099 019 GEOLOGICAL SURVEY MENLO PARK CALIF WATER RESOURCES DIV F/6 9/6
POTENTIAL EFFECTS OF INBCREASED GROUND-WATER PIMPAGE ON BARKA SL-ETCI"
DEC 80 M J MALLORY
UNCLASSIFIED USGS/WRD/WRI-81/027
I'~fIIIII .TIIIIIIIIIIII~II
° LEYEL 6IJ..
POTENTIAL EFFECTS
OF

'S015d
4 POTENTIAL EFFECTS OF INCREASED GROUND-WATER PUMPAGE, BARKA SLOUGH, CALIF.
Well-Numbering System
Wells are numbered according to their location in the rectangular system
for subdivision of public land. As shown by the diagram, that part of the
number preceding the slash, as in 8N/34W-13F1, indicates the township
(T. B N.); the number following the slash indicates the range (R. 34 W.); the
number following the hyphen indicates the section (sec. 13); the letter fol-
lowing the section number indicates the 40-acre subdivision according to the
lettered diagram below. The final digit is a serial number for wells in each
40-acre subdivision.
R3SW R34W R33W R32W
T9N'
T 8N "
T7N
T6N 6 5 4 3 2 1
7 8 9 110 11 12
Is 17 16 16 14 13~
19 2021 2223
30 2ir 2 27 26 2
32 20 C B A
\ 31 32 33 13431 6 F_ ON/34W-13F1
\ E F 0 H
M L K J
N P 0 R
Description of the Area
The San Antonio Creek drainage basin consists of a 154 square-mile area